County

ALACHUA
BAKER

BAY
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CLAY
COLLIER
COLUMBIA
DESOTO
DIXIE
DUVAL
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GULF
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
HOLMES
INDIAN RIVER
JACKSON

No. Active Sites

128
25
108
21
190
363
21
27
33
40
47
71
15
13
526
163
18

53

12
26
21
13
57
29
532
40
51
92

No. Waiting Sites

21
1
89
2
100
238

31
11

52

(o]

121
101
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260

13
18

Total Active & Total Active & Waiting % of

Waiting
149
26
197
23
290
601
24
58
44
46
99
75
23
15
647
264
20
10
61

14
22
30
26
33
61
34
792
43
64
110

Combined Total)
47%
58%
59%
38%
57%
49%
56%
50%
41%
39%
41%
60%
37%
56%
50%
48%
51%
36%
58%
50%
50%
67%
73%
42%
52%
47%
33%
50%
61%
44%
60%

No. Closed Sites

169
19
138
37
215
618
19
59
63
71
142
50
39
12
642
282
19
18
45

14
11
11
36
30
69
69
778
28
82
73

Total Number

of Sites
318
45
335
60
505
1219
43
117
107
117
241
125
62
27
1289
546
39
28
106
12
28
33
41
62
63
130
103
1570
71
146
183

Avg. Priority Score (All
Sites Combined)
32

26

17
26
55
17
45
26
39
43
31
46
36
22
40
39
49
24
33
33
41
34
47
46
30
35
49



JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MANATEE
MARION
MARTIN
MIAMI-DADE
MONROE
NASSAU
OKALOOSA
OKEECHOBEE
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH
PASCO
PINELLAS
POLK
PUTNAM
SANTA ROSA
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
ST. JOHNS
ST. LUCIE
SUMTER
SUWANNEE
TAYLOR
UNION
VOLUSIA

41

82
117
168

20

39
122
131

33
607

30

30

63

39
438

78
291

90
470
273

36

29
120
105

43

78

31

20

33

14
200

16
113
17

o

76
27
11
488
66

34
19
131
13
163
21
268
53
18
18
40
20
25
33

12

72

48

98
230
185

23

44
198
158
44
1095
96
36
97
58
569
91
454
111
738
326
54
47
160
125
68
111
34
28
45
14
272

62%
0%
47%
45%
56%
40%
38%
65%
67%
46%
29%
57%
74%
36%
43%
64%
54%
51%
45%
36%
62%
43%
36%
31%
37%
44%
47%
48%
52%
54%
66%
54%
62%

30

111

282

144
34

24
98
182
110
841
33
63
130
33
481
87
547
199
462
435
94
105
268
158
78
118
32
24
23
12
165

209
512
329
57
13
68
296
340
154
1936
129
99
227
91
1050
178
1001
310
1200
761
148
152
428
283
146
229
66
52
68
26
437



WAKULLA 22 4 26 60% 17 43 41
WALTON 36 8 44 56% 35 79 41
WASHINGTON 43 10 53 58% 38 91 48

Cumulative Avg. = 33



